
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER 
INFORMATION: 01992 460895 EXT 1

RYE-ASSIC ADVENTURE PARK, RYE HOUSE KART RACEWAY, 
RYE ROAD, RYE HOUSE, HODDESDON, HERTS, EN11 0EH

t-rex MENU THATS 
ADULTS( (

HOT DOG
BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

TUNA MAYONNAISE
HAM SALAD
CHEESE SALAD
EXTRA TOPPINGS
TOASTIES
  HAM TOASTIE
  CHEESE TOASTIE
  HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
  TOASTED TEACAKE
JACKET POTATOES
  CHEESE
  BEANS
  TUNA MAYONNAISE 
  EXTRA TOPPINGS

TOMATO SOUP & ROLL
TOAST
  +BEANS OR SPAGHETTI

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£0.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£0.50

£2.50
£1.50
£2.50

SANDWICH BAGUETTE

FOOD BEVERAGES
INSTANT COFFEE
FILTER COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
DOUBLE SHOT CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
DOUBLE SHOT LATTE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE SHOT ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE
 + CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

MOCHA
TEA
HERBAL TEA
FIZZY CANS
CARTONS
SIMPLY FRUIT BOTTLES
BOTTLED WATER
SPECIALITY SHAKES
 + EXTRA TOPPINGS

£1.20
£2.00
£2.40
£2.70
£2.40
£2.70
£2.20
£2.40
£2.40
£2.70
£2.50
£1.20
£1.80
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.00
£3.00
£3.50


