

T-REX MENU (THATS)

FOOD		ſ	BEVERAGE	E\$
HOT DOG		E3.50		
BURGER		E3.00	INSTANT COFFEE	E1.20
CHEESEBURGER		E3.50	FILTER COFFEE	E2.00
	SANDWICH	BAGUETTE	CAPPUCCINO	E240
TUNA MAYONNAISE	E3.00	E3.50	DOUBLE SHOT CAPPUCCINO	E2.70
HAM SALAD	E3.00	E3.50	LATTE	E240
CHEESE SALAD	E3.00	E3.50	DOUBLE SHOT LATTE	E2.70
EXTRA TOPPINGS		E0.50	ESPRESSO	E2.20
TOASTIES			DOUBLE SHOT ESPRESSO	E240
HAM TOASTIE		E3.00	HOT CHOCOLATE	E240
CHEESE TOASTIE		E3.00	+ CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS	E2.70
HAM & CHEESE TOAS	TIE	E3.50	MOCHA	62.50
TOASTED TEACAKE		E2.50	TEA	E 1.20
JACKET POTATOES			HERBAL TEA	E 1.80
CHEESE		E3.80	FIZZY CANS	E 1.20
BEANS		E3.80	CARTONS	E 1.20
TUNA MAYONNAISE		E3.80	SIMPLY FRUIT BOTTLES	E 1.20
EXTRA TOPPINGS		e0.50	BOTTLED WATER	E 1.00
			SPECIALITY SHAKES	E3.00
TOMATO SOUP & ROLL	•	E2.50	+ EXTRA TOPPINGS	£3.50
TOAST		e 1.50		
+BEANS OR SPAGHET	TI	E2.50		
				A Las
		((5)		

PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFORMATION: 01992 460895 EXT 1

RYE-ASSIC ADVENTURE PARK, RYE HOUSE KART RACEWAY, RYE ROAD, RYE HOUSE, HODDESDON, HERTS, ENI 1 OEH